Updated 2023-08-15 Possible Timetable

INSTRUMENTAL TIMETABLE 2023/24

28

East, .
Renfrewshire

WILLIAMWOOD HIGH WOODWIND

WEDNESDAY

MR DERRETT

Time

16 Aug 2023

23 Aug 2023

30 Aug 2023

6 Sep 2023 13 Sep 2023

20 Sep 2023

27 Sep 2023

4 Oct 2023 11 Oct 2023

25 Oct 2023

8:45-9:10

G

C

G

9:10-9:35

9:35-10:00

10:00-10:25

10:40-11:05

11:05-11:30

11:30-11:55

11:55-12:20
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1:55-2:10

Travel

2:10-2:35

Busby

2:35-3:00

Busby

A

B

C

D

E

F

Emily S6 Saxophone

Scarlett S5 Sax

Jessica S4 Clarinet

Grace S5 Clarinet

Irina S4 Flute

Grace S4 Flute

G

H

J

Ruaridh S3 Clarinet
Katie S3 Clarinet

Paris S3 Clarinet

Sophia S2 Flute

Raza S3 Saxophone




